Veulenkeuring De Mortel 23 september 2018

Merrieveulens

Donna van Lakenstein / NL20182
V: Draupnir fra Studlum /152011187105
M: Gina fra Hellu / 1IS2014286321

Beisla van de Waaldijk / NL2018200021

V: Magnus vom Panoramahof / AT2010121029

M: Brana fra Litla-Landi / NL2005200069

Freyja van 't Slingerbos / NL2018200027
V: Divar fran Lindnés / SE2006106452
M: Vordis van 't Slingerbos / NL2013200002

Flenna van 't Slingerbos / NL2018200028
V: Divar fran Lindnés / SE2006106452
M: Bryndis van 't Slingerbos / NL2011200059

Dimmbra van de Waaldijk / NL2018200048
V: Divar fran Lindnés / SE2006106452

M: Dama's Minning v.d. Waaldijk / NL2010200155

Ré fra Skyttustédum / NL2018200049
V: Fani fra Waldthorst / NL2012100192
M: Blanda fra Feti / 1S2001286903

Teefa van de Waaldijk / NL2018200062

V: Magnus vom Panoramahof / AT2010121029

M: Téfra van de Waaldijk / NL2013200049

Diva fra Barsele / BE2018202042
V: Divar fran Lindnas / SE2006106452
M: Melédia vom Wiesenhof / DE2011210094

Selena fra Arroda / BE2018202049
V: Afram vom Forstwald / DE2013143683
M: Hléra fra Haletra / BE2014201928

Manadis van de Waaldijk / NL2018200047
V: Divar fran Lindnas / SE2006106452
M: Mirra van de Waaldijk / NL2014200029

India fra Daneker / NL2018200106
V: Valur von Roetgen / DE2012143027
M: Raun fra Daneker / NL2010200092

Garuan fra Wolfshoek / NL2018200031
V: Breki fra Borg / 1S2007181205
M: Glenna fra Wolfshoek / NL2014200120

Embla fra Barsele / BE2018202040
V: Divar fran Lindnas / SE2006106452
M: Diavetlin vom Wiesenhof / DE2011210007

Disa fra Stéra Haga / NL2018200128
V: Tigull fra Kleiva / NO2006102022
M: Viktoria fra Waldthorst / NL2011200211

Elsa fra Coxhofi / NL2018200073
V: Divar fran Lindnas / SE2006106452
M: Elisa fra Hala / 1IS2011286406
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Hengstveulens

Kappi fra Hinriksst6dum / NL2018100120
V: Afram vom Forstwald / DE2013143683
M: Lind vom Forstwald / DE1999243072

Arinn van Lakenstein / NL2018100034
V: Divar fran Lindnas / SE2006106452
M: Askja fra Hofi / 1S2008256106

Sigur van 't Helbroek / NL2018100057
V: Svadi fra Hélum /1S2009158304
M: Lilja Il van 't Helbroek / NL2009200035

Lyftingur fra Englastédum / NL2018100156
V: Asi fra Lundum Il / 1IS2005136409
M: Gerpla fra Steinnesi/ 1S2001256299

Dagur fra Hinriksst6dum / NL2018100123
V: Afram vom Forstwald / DE2013143683
M: Brynja vom Forstwald / DE1997207533

Amor fra Seelukoti / NL2018100007
V: Divar fran Lindnas / SE2006106452
M: Frida fra Kattastig / nl2011200007

Dvalinn frd Bandamanni / NL2018100017
V: Divar fran Lindnas / SE2006106452
M: Drottning fra agarden / DK2007203155

Lagsi fra Breuerson / NL2018100060
V: Hinni fra Hinriksstédum / NL2014100140
M: Phoebe fra Ponjée / NL2008200123

Mattur fra Englastoum / NL2018100155
V: Hrammur fra Efra-Nupi / 1S2004155643
M: Skvisa fra Eyrarbakka / 12003282298

Pavarotti fra Hinriksstédum / NL2018100124
V: Caruzo fra Torfunesi / 1S2012166200
M: Esja fra Péreyjarnupi / 1S2012255476

Rokkur fré Daneker / NL2018100137
V: Magnus vom Panoramahof / AT2010121029
M: Teefa fra Lexkesveer / NL2005200102

Lotus fra Hinriksstédum / NL2018100121
V: Afram vom Forstwald / DE2013143683
M: Dana fra Grafarkoti / 1S2009255595

Kraftur fra Englastédum / NL2018100154
V: Hrammur fra Efra-Nupi / 152004155643
M: Poll fra Arbee / 1IS2005286937

Figaré fra Coxhofi / NL2018100109
V: Valur von Roetgen / DE2012143027
M: Fidla von Aegidienberg / DE2013243683

Omi van 't Slingerbos / NL2018100001
V: Divar fran Lindnés / SE2006106452
M: Vigdis van 't Slingerbos / NL2014200026

Atli frdA Bandamanni / NL2018100016
V: Moékkur van de Waaldijk / NL2010100209
M: Ara fra Strookappe / NL2003200191

Type / interieur
Exterieur
Gangen

Type / interieur
Exterieur
Gangen

Type / interieur
Exterieur
Gangen

Type / interieur
Exterieur
Gangen

Type / interieur
Exterieur
Gangen

Type / interieur
Exterieur
Gangen

Type / interieur
Exterieur
Gangen

Type / interieur
Exterieur
Gangen

Type / interieur
Exterieur
Gangen

Type / interieur
Exterieur
Gangen

Type / interieur
Exterieur
Gangen

Type / interieur
Exterieur
Gangen

Type / interieur
Exterieur
Gangen

Type / interieur
Exterieur
Gangen

Type / interieur
Exterieur
Gangen

Type / interieur
Exterieur
Gangen

8,10
8,30
8,20

8,20
8,20
8,20

8,00
8,20
8,10

8,00
8,00
8,20

8,20
8,20
8,00

8,00
8,00
8,10

8,00
8,10
8,00

7,90
8,10
8,00

8,10
7,90
8,00

7,80
7,90
8,00

7,90
7,90
7,90

8,00
7,80
7,90

7,80
7,90
7,90

7,80
7,80
7,90

7,80
7,90
7,80

7,80
7,80
7,80

Eindresultaat:

Eindresultaat:

Eindresultaat:

Eindresultaat:

Eindresultaat:

Eindresultaat:

Eindresultaat:

Eindresultaat:

Eindresultaat:

Eindresultaat:

Eindresultaat:

Eindresultaat:

Eindresultaat:

Eindresultaat:

Eindresultaat:

Eindresultaat:

8,21

8,20

8,10

8,10

8,05

8,03

8,01

7,99

7,93

7,90

7,89

7,88

7,85

7,83

7,80



